
 

Peregrine Elementary School 
School Year August 2017-August 2018 
Important Dates 

o Monday, August 28, 2017 First day of school, 2017-2018 school year 
o Thursday, June 14, 2018 Last day of school, 2017-2018 school year 
o June 18- August 10, 2018 Summer camps 
o Monday, August 27, 2018 First day of school, 2018-2019 school year 

 

Holidays and Professional Development Days- NO SCHOOL 
o August 21-25, 2017  Professional development week 
o Monday, September 4 Labor Day 
o November 22-24  Thanksgiving break 
o Friday, December 22  Professional development day 
o December 25-January 5 Winter holiday break 
o Monday, January 15  Martin Luther King Holiday 
o Tuesday, January 16  Elementary only parent conferences 
o Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day 
o Friday, March 23  Professional development day 
o March 26-30   Spring Break 
o Monday, April 16  Elementary only parent conferences 
o Monday, May 28  Memorial Day 
o Friday, June 15  Professional Development Day 
o Wednesday, July 4  Independence Day Holiday 
o August 20-24, 2018  Professional development week 

 

School Events (Note: Dates are subject to change) 
o Tuesday, September 5 Back to School Night, 7:00-8:30 PM 
o Saturday, October 28 Halloween Arts Festival, 10:00AM-2:00PM 

First school-wide public event 
o Saturday, March 17   Science Festival, 10:00AM-2:00PM 

Second school-wide public event 
o Friday, April 6  Grandparent’s day- Elementary 
o TBA    Big Day of Giving Fundraiser 
o Saturday, June 9  Spring Fiesta, 4:00-7:00 PM 

Third school-wide public event 
o Weds, June 13  Graduation celebration/pot luck; 6:00-8:30 PM 

 
Work Parties- Families are expected to volunteer for at least one work party.  They 
will be scheduled as needed (Fall, Winter, and Spring) Saturdays 9:00AM-1:00PM; 
approximately one per trimester. 
School-wide events are given three times a year.  Families are encouraged to 
attend all three events and are expected to assist with two of these three events. 


